Active Products -  Internet Gateways
LPNC1_SS_ENB01W
LP-NC1 Network Access Controller.
Network Access Controller.
LP-NC1
The LanPro LP-NC1 is a Network Access Controller, specially designed for
wired and wireless data network environments in small to middle scaled

Active Products - Internet Gateways - LP-NC1 Network Access Controller
Specifications.A
How to orderB
LP-NC1 Network Access Controller.
Hardware Specification.
General
•Form Factor: Mini-desktop.
•Dimensions (W x D x H): 243 mm x 150 mm x 45.5 mm.
•Weight: 1.4 Kg.
•Operating Temperature: 0 ~ 45 _
•Storage Temperature: 0 ~ 65 _
•Power: 110~220 VAC, 50/60 Hz.
•Ethernet Interfaces: 10 x Fast Ethernet (10/100 Mbps).
Connectors &
Display
•WAN Ports: 2 x 10BASE-T/100BASE-TX RJ-45.
•LAN Ports: 8 x 10BASE-T/100BASE-TX RJ-45.
•Console Port: 1 x RJ-11.
•LED Indicators: 1 x Power, 1 x Status, 2 x WAN, 8 x
LAN.
Technical Specification.
Networking
•Supports Router, NAT mode.
Monitoring and
Reporting
•Status monitoring of on-line users.
•IP-based monitoring of network
devices.
•WAN connection failure alert.
•Syslog support for diagnosing and
troubleshooting.
•User traffic history logging.
•Supports Static IP, DHCP, PPPoE on WAN interface.
•Configurable LAN ports authentication.
•Supports IP Plug and Play (IP PnP).
•Built-in DHCP server and supports DHCP relay.
•Supports NAT: 1. IP/Port Destination Redirection.
2. DMZ Server Mapping.
3. Virtual Server Mapping.
Accounting and
Billing
•Support for RADIUS accounting,
RADIUS VSA (Vendor Specific
Attributes).
•Built-in billing profiles for on-